10.

11.

12.

13.

Song List for 7/22

Jambalaya (C) Dave

Salty Dog Blues (G) Alan & Connie
Another Night (G) Gary

Jesse James (G) Dave

Gotta Travel On (G) Alan

Red Letter Day for the Blues (A) Gary
Wreck of the Old 97 (A) Dave
Crawdad Song (G) Connie
Holding Things Together (G) Dan
Swinging Doors (G) Dave

This Land is Your Land (C) Connie
Truck Driving Man (G) Dave

Little Darling Pal of Mine (G) Alan

New Songs:

Another Night

Red Letter Day for the Blues

Wreck of the OId ‘97

Holding Things Together

This Land is Your Land

My Friends are Going to be Strangers
Nine Pound Hammer

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

My friends are going to be Strangers (E) Dave
Steel Rails (C) Connie

Sittin’ On Top of the World (G) Dave/Gary
Nine Pound Hammer (G) Alan

It Won't Hurt (G) Dave

Leavin’ (B) Gary

Mountain Dew (G) Dave

Cabin of Death (G) Alan

Girl at the Crossroads Bar (E) Gary

Mind Your Own Business (C) Dave
White Dove (E) Gary

Weary Blues (C) Dave

Il Fly Away (G) Alan



